Individual Best Times (Masters)

Pete Russell - (1482290) - Team Anglia Masters Swimming Clu - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:17.61
1:17.91
1:19.25
1:20.27

1:23.34

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:23.34
1:17.61
1:17.91
1:19.25
1:20.27

Copyright 2024

233
230
219
210
188

188
233
230
219
210

Swim
Date

29/09/19
15/09/19
07/07/19
18/05/19
26/06/21

Swim
Date

26/06/21
29/09/19
15/09/19
07/07/19
18/05/19

Meet

Swim England East Region Seniors & Masters
Masters Sprints Meet 2019

Barnet Copthall Swim Club Masters Distance Meet
Midland Masters Championships 2019

Team Luton

Meet

Team Luton

Swim England East Region Seniors & Masters
Masters Sprints Meet 2019

Barnet Copthall Swim Club Masters Distance Meet

Midland Masters Championships 2019

Venue

Newmarket
Barnet
Barnet
Rugby

Inspire

Venue

Inspire
Newmarket
Barnet
Barnet

Rugby
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Licence Level

MAS877 0
MAS870 0
MAS859 0
MAS846 0
LEX2443 0

Licence Level

LEX2443 0
MAS877 0
MAS870 0
MAS859 0
MAS846 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



