Individual Best Times (Masters)

Pete Russell - (1482290) - Team Anglia Masters Swimming Clu - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:17.61	233	Н	29/09/19	Swim England East Region Seniors & Masters	Newmarket	MAS877	0
1:17.91	230	F	15/09/19	Masters Sprints Meet 2019	Barnet	MAS870	0
1:19.25	219		07/07/19	Barnet Copthall Swim Club Masters Distance Meet	Barnet	MAS859	0
1:20.27	210	Н	18/05/19	Midland Masters Championships 2019	Rugby	MAS846	0
1:23.34	188	Н	26/06/21	Team Luton	Inspire	LEX2443	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:23.34	188	Н	26/06/21	Team Luton	Inspire	LEX2443	0
1:17.61	233	Н	29/09/19	Swim England East Region Seniors & Masters	Newmarket	MAS877	0
1:17.91	230	F	15/09/19	Masters Sprints Meet 2019	Barnet	MAS870	0
1:19.25	219		07/07/19	Barnet Copthall Swim Club Masters Distance Meet	Barnet	MAS859	0
1:20.27	210	Н	18/05/19	Midland Masters Championships 2019	Rugby	MAS846	0